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LIST OF HOLIDAYS {2023-2024} 
Sr. 

Day & Date ----........... 
1 No. Holidays Days 

-----........ 1. Bakari Eid Thursday 29-06-2023 01 
---..... 2. Moharram Saturday 29-07-2023 01 

---3. Raksha Bandhan Wednesday 30-08-2023 01 

' 4. Gopal Kala Thursday 07-09-2023 01 ' 

5. Ganesh Festival Tuesday 09-09-2023 to 23-09-2023 05 

6. Anant Chaturdashi Thursday 28-09-2023 01 

7. Gandhi Jayanti Monday 02-10-2023 01 

8. Sarvpitri Amavasya Saturday 14-10-2023 01 

9. Dassera Tuesday 24-10-2023 01 

10. Diwali Vacation 
(Declare Later) 

11. Christmas Monday 25-12-2023 01 

12. Christmas Extra Holiday Tuesday 26-12-2023 01 

13. New Year Monday 01-01-2024 01 

14. Makar Sankrant 01 

15. Mahashivratri Friday 08-03-2024 01 

16. Dhulivandan Monday 25-03-2024 01 

17. Good Friday Friday 29-03-2024 01 -18. Gudhipadwa Tuesday 09-04-2024 01 -19. Ram Navami Wednesday 17-04-2024 01 -20. Chandika Yatra 

-----21 . Summer Vacation Thursday 02-05-2024 to \. 



OUR CELEBRATIONS 2023-2024 

Sr. Celebration No. 
Date and Day 

1. Guru Pournima 03-07-2023 Monday 

2. Tree Plantation 08-07-2023 Saturday 

3. Grand parent's Day (Nursery to Std I) 22-07-2023 Saturday 

4. Independence Day 15-08-2023 Tuesday 

5. Rakshabandhan 29-08-2023 Tuesday 

6. Teacher's Day 05-09-2023 Tuesday 

7. Ganesh Chaturthi 18-09-2023 Monday 

8. Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2023 Monday 

9. Maha Aarti & Garba Dance 19-10-2023 Thursday 

10. Diwali Get - to - Gather 11-11-2023 Saturday 

11. Annual Sports Day 

12. Sane Guruji Jayanti & } 23-12-2023 Saturday 
Christmas Celebration 

13. Savitribai Phule Jayanti 03-01-2024 Wednesday 

14. Annual Day 

15. Republic Day 26-01-2024 Friday 

16. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19-02-2024 Monday 

17. Marathi Diwas 27-02-2024 Tuesday 

18. Science Day 28-02-2024 Wednesday 

19. World Women's Day 08-03-2024 Friday 



TALENT HUNT 2023-2024 

Sr. ----...... 
Talent Hunt Class Date and Day No. 

---1 Hand Writing I to X 24-06-2023 Saturday 

2 Drawing Competition I to IX 15-07-2023 Saturday 

3 Recitation / Story Narration I to V 05-08-2023 Saturday 

4 Elocution Competition IV to IX 26-08-2023 Saturday 

5 Essay Writing Competition IV to IX 16-09-2023 Saturday 

6 Flower Arrangement Or 

Quiling Paper Decoration VII to IX 16-09-2023 Saturday 
7 Shloka Enchanting Nursery to V 23-09-2023 Saturday 
8 Folk Dance III to X 29-09-2023 Friday 
9 Rangoli Competition III to X 11-11-2023 Saturday 

9 Fancy Dress Nursery to V 18-11-2023 Saturday 

10 Singing Competition VI to IX 02-12-2023 Saturday 

11 Best out Waste I to VIII 09-12-2023 Saturday 

Poster Making V to IX 

12 Mehandi Design VIII to IX 16-12-2023 Saturday 

Mask Making I to V 

Nail Art Competiton VIII to IX 

(With Social Message) 

13 Quiz Competition (G.K.) VI to IX 29-01-2024 Monday 

14 Debate VI to X 10-02-2024 Saturday 
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PRE-PRIMARY SECTION CELEBRATION 
(Nursery to Senior K.G.) 

Sr. Event Date and Day No. 

1 Grand Parent's Day 22-07-2023 Saturday 

2 Healthy Baby Day 04-08-2023 Friday 

3 Flag Colouring Competition 14-08-2023 Monday 

4 Raksha Bandhan Celebration 29-08-2023 Tuesday 

5 Janmashtami Celebration 06-09-2023 Wednesday 

6 Green Day Celebration 15-09-2023 Friday 

7 Dance Competition 29-09-2023 Friday 

8 Fancy Dress Competition 11-10-2023 Wednesday 

9 Garba 19-10-2023 Thursday 

10 Diwali Get - to - Gather 10-11-2023 Friday 

11 Blue Day Celebration 29-11-2023 Wednesday 

12 Red Day Celebration 22-12-2023 Friday 

13 Yellow Day & } 12-01-2024 Friday 
Kite Day Celebration 

14 Recitation Competition 13-02-2024 Tuesday 

15 Pink Day Celebration 29-02-2023 Thursday 
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COLLEGE SECTION TELENT HUNT 

Sr. ---.... 
No. Event Date and Day 

---.... 
1 Elocution Competition 26-08-2023 Saturday 

2 Essay Writing Competition 16-09-2023 Saturday 

3 Traditional Folk Dance Competition 29-09-2023 Friday 

4 Hair Style and Nail Art Competition (Social) 07-10-2023 Saturday 

5 Rangoli Competition 11-11-2023 Saturday 

6 Singing Competition 30-11-2023 Thursday 

7 Poster Making Competition (Social Issue) 02-12-2023 Saturday 

8 Mehandi Competition 16-12-2023 Saturday 

9 Quiz Competition (G.K.) 29-01-2024 Monday 

10 Debate 10-02-2024 Saturday 

11 Best Science Model 28-02-2024 Wednesday 
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COLLEGE SECTION DAYS CELEBRATION 

Sr. Event Date and Day No. 

1 International Yoga Day 21-06-2023 Wednesday 
2 Tree Plantation / Green Day 01-07-2023 Thursday 
3 Guru Pournima 03-07-2023 Monday 
4 Blue Day 22-07-2023 Saturday 
5 Friendship Day 05-08-2023 Saturday 

6 Independence Day 15-08-2023 Tuesday 

7 Fresher's Day 02-09-2023 Saturday 

8 Teacher's Day 05-09-2023 Tuesday 

9 Ganesh Chaturthi 18-09-2023 Monday 

10 Gandhi Jayanti 03-10-2023 Tuesday 

11 Maha Aarti / Garba 19-10-2023 Thursday 

12 Saree and Tie Day 21-10-2023 Saturday 

13 Traditional Day 30-11-2023 Thursday 

14 Annual Sport's Day 

15 World Aids Day / Red Day 01-12-2023 Friday 

16 Human Rights Day/ White Day/ Street Play 09-12-2023 Saturday 

17 Denim Day } 
23-12-2023 Tuesday 

18 Christmas Celebration & Sane Guruji Jayanti 

19 Annual Day 

20 Twins Day 20-01-2024 Saturday 

21 Republic Day 26-01-2024 Friday 

22 Mismatch Day 03-02-2024 Saturday 

23 Science Day 28-02-2024 Wednesday 

24 Std XIIth Farewell 
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